
Reg.č. Št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Auto RS 1 RS 2 RS 3 RS 4 RS 5 Výsledný čas

0 Slavomír Ferenc Peugeot 205 03:42,93 03:40,07 03:28,98 02:58,51 02:55,69 16:46,18

0 Julius Kovač Renalt Clio 04:00,91 03:56,67 03:49,85 03:06,35 03:26,47 18:20,25

Reg.č. Št. č. Meno Auto RS 1 RS 2 RS 3 RS 4 RS 5 Výsledný čas

122 8 Juraj Kossi Ildiko Kossiova Honda Civic 03:35,73 03:34,33 03:21,30 02:52,88 02:52,45 16:16,69

115 4 Miroslav Jakub Zdenka Tamasova Opel Corsa 03:36,93 03:37,60 03:25,55 02:55,98 02:54,02 16:30,08

114 3 Janusz Król Dawid Kolodziej Fiat Seicento 03:37,00 03:36,27 03:27,35 02:57,23 02:59,46 16:37,31

121 7 Tomáš Kôpka Kristina Števanková Volkswagen Polo 03:53,47 03:52,27 03:38,25 03:02,76 03:00,82 17:27,57

123 9 Zdeno Hubka Jaroslav Križan Honda Civic 04:08,41 03:46,59 03:33,51 03:02,40 03:01,04 17:31,95

120 6 Jaroslav Janoštiak Linda Kováčová Nissan Micra 03:59,00 03:47,75 03:41,78 03:11,78 03:20,07 18:00,38

116 5 Tomáš Holba Nikolas Hreblay Suzuki Swift 04:03,88 03:59,72 03:46,15 03:13,53 03:11,81 18:15,09

104 1 Juraj Schwarzbacher Robert Belak Nissan Micra DNF 03:40,11 03:31,16 03:00,61 02:56,51 DSQ

110 2 Martin Stoklas Anton Volák Volkswagen Polo 03:54,16 03:33,59 DNF DNS DNS DSQ

Reg.č. Št. č. Meno Auto RS 1 RS 2 RS 3 RS 4 RS 5 Výsledný čas

201 10 Peter Bednár Michal Maťaščík Mitsubishi Colt 03:53,91 03:40,23 03:32,59 03:01,18 03:05,08 17:12,99

214 11 Milan Škopinský Milan Škopinský jr. Honda Civic 04:05,82 03:38,32 03:33,88 03:00,77 03:05,38 17:24,17

217 12 Rado Halo Iveta Kôpková Honda Civic DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DSQ

218 13 Pavo Siman Ivan Spisak Škoda Felicia 04:09,67 03:57,06 04:21,99 DNS DNS DSQ

204 14 Milan Macík Peter Ďurkovič Suzuki Ignis DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS DSQ

209 29 Rastislav Zvalo Martin Vician Citroen Saxo 03:45,79 03:37,75 DNF DNS DNS DSQ

Reg.č. Št. č. Meno Auto RS 1 RS 2 RS 3 RS 4 RS 5 Výsledný čas

304 16 Csaba Szombathy Marián Mártha Audi A4 03:58,20 03:20,81 03:12,25 02:44,36 02:44,34 15:59,96

315 18 Marek Pikula Seat Ibiza 03:50,74 03:42,20 03:33,70 03:07,97 03:03,54 17:18,15

301 15 Tomas Polovka Anton Pitoňák Seat Ibiza 03:36,07 03:37,93 03:27,12 DNF DNS DSQ

Reg.č. Št. č. Meno Auto RS 1 RS 2 RS 3 RS 4 RS 5 Výsledný čas

401 19 Tibor Kovacs Branislav Novotny Subaru Impreza 03:37,51 03:25,43 03:23,55 02:48,51 02:50,47 16:05,47

411 21 Dušan Lipták Matej Hrivnát Subaru Impreza 03:30,07 04:14,99 03:37,50 02:49,71 02:48,47 17:00,74

17 Stanislav Seman p. Skubiková Subaru Impreza 03:42,18 03:43,37 03:37,50 03:01,19 02:59,50 17:03,74

406 20 Ján Alberty Adrián Murár Subaru Impreza 03:48,35 03:40,50 03:33,89 03:13,13 02:56,00 17:11,87
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Reg.č. Št. č. Meno Auto RS 1 RS 2 RS 3 RS 4 RS 5 Výsledný čas

501 22 Michal Chalachan Viktor Koles Škoda 100 03:43,54 03:47,83 03:33,80 02:59,80 02:58,29 17:03,26

508 25 Martin Hnát Antónia Aneská Škoda 105 03:54,15 03:52,09 03:40,88 03:09,10 03:08,51 17:44,73

503 23 Ján Elexa Roman Kohút Škoda 120L 03:58,47 03:52,74 03:43,89 03:13,21 03:09,87 17:58,18

505 24 Róbert Menyhért Kevin Menyhert Lada 2102 03:55,67 04:02,94 DNF DNS DNS DSQ

Reg.č. Št. č. Meno Auto RS 1 RS 2 RS 3 RS 4 RS 5 Výsledný čas

605 27 Kristián Kováč Anita Borda BMW E30 325i 03:33,30 03:35,04 03:24,33 02:53,95 02:55,16 16:21,78

608 28 Michal Brejčák Michal Kolumber BMW E30 03:54,09 03:48,69 03:54,40 03:04,74 03:03,23 17:45,15

602 26 Martin Jurečka Matej Beťko BMW E30 M3 03:41,81 DNF DNS DNS DNS DSQ

Reg. Jazdec Spolujazdec Auto Kat. Výsl.

304 Csaba Szombathy Marián Mártha Audi A4 A3 15:59,96

401 Tibor Kovacs Branislav Novotny Subaru Impreza A4 16:05,47

122 Juraj Kossi Ildiko Kossiova Honda Civic A1 16:16,69

605 Kristián Kováč Anita Borda BMW E30 325i Z6 16:21,78

115 Miroslav Jakub Zdenka Tamasova Opel Corsa A1 16:30,08

114 Janusz Król Dawid Kolodziej Fiat Seicento A1 16:37,31

411 Dušan Lipták Matej Hrivnát Subaru Impreza A4 17:00,74

501 Michal Chalachan Viktor Koles Škoda 100 Z5 17:03,26

4xx Stanislav Seman p. Skubiková Subaru Impreza A4 17:03,74

406 Ján Alberty Adrián Murár Subaru Impreza A4 17:11,87

201 Peter Bednár Michal Maťaščík Mitsubishi Colt A2 17:12,99

315 Marek Pikula Seat Ibiza A3 17:18,15

214 Milan Škopinský Milan Škopinský jr. Honda Civic A2 17:24,17

121 Tomáš Kôpka Kristina Števanková Volkswagen Polo A1 17:27,57

123 Zdeno Hubka Jaroslav Križan Honda Civic A1 17:31,95

508 Martin Hnát Antónia Aneská Škoda 105 Z5 17:44,73

608 Michal Brejčák Michal Kolumber BMW E30 Z6 17:45,15

503 Ján Elexa Roman Kohút Škoda 120L Z5 17:58,18

120 Jaroslav Janoštiak Linda Kováčová Nissan Micra A1 18:00,38

116 Tomáš Holba Nikolas Hreblay Suzuki Swift A1 18:15,09

104 Juraj Schwarzbacher Robert Belak Nissan Micra A1 DSQ

110 Martin Stoklas Anton Volák Volkswagen Polo A1 DSQ

217 Rado Halo Iveta Kôpková Honda Civic A2 DSQ

Celkové poradie

Z6



218 Pavo Siman Ivan Spisak Škoda Felicia A2 DSQ

204 Milan Macík Peter Ďurkovič Suzuki Ignis A2 DSQ

301 Tomas Polovka Anton Pitoňák Seat Ibiza A3 DSQ

505 Róbert Menyhért Kevin Menyhert Lada 2102 Z5 DSQ

209 Rastislav Zvalo Martin Vician Citroen Saxo A2 DSQ

602 Martin Jurečka Matej Beťko BMW E30 M3 Z6 DSQ

10 sek.

Trestné sekundy sú započítané v daných kolách. 

Trestnné sekundy:


